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1 PRASCH Franz 5266,14 735,95 / - 51,43 903,17 3 35,44 931,15 3 1834,32 2 49,38 907,65 2 2741,98 1
2 PLCH Radovan 5206,68 464,16 / - 61,40 756,51 15 33,00 1000,00 1 1756,51 3 96,56 464,17 40 2220,68 11
3 VOJTISEK Vaclav 5058,99 0 / - 53,15 873,94 4 0,00 0,00 42 873,94 40 44,82 1000,00 1 1873,94 28
4 TRSEK Miroslav 4932,81 668,45 / - 56,71 819,08 7 43,94 751,02 17 1570,10 8 67,05 668,46 19 2238,56 10
5 STARY Phillip 4829,16 523,48 / - 46,45 1000,00 1 38,70 852,71 5 1852,71 1 67,99 659,21 21 2511,93 2
6 FELBERMAYER Karl 4808,98 601,20 / - 55,92 830,65 6 52,84 624,53 33 1455,18 14 74,55 601,21 26 2056,39 19
7 MATTHES Robert 4771,84 669,37 / - 51,02 910,43 2 49,30 669,37 27 1579,80 7 63,82 702,29 14 2282,09 8
8 KALENSKY Filip 4771,70 405,39 / - 114,58 405,39 40 33,11 996,68 2 1402,07 21 65,47 684,59 16 2086,66 16
9 NIELSEN Kai 4741,59 614,29 / - 57,10 813,49 9 53,72 614,30 35 1427,78 17 62,67 715,17 12 2142,96 14

10 GREIFENEDER August 4709,53 0 / - 0,00 0,00 41 41,62 792,89 11 792,89 41 73,30 611,46 24 1404,35 40
11 JÄGER Bernhard 4679,21 603,85 / - 61,86 750,89 16 38,90 848,33 6 1599,22 6 53,46 838,38 4 2437,60 4
12 BENE Marian 4645,71 439,71 / - 71,09 653,40 24 40,47 815,42 9 1468,82 12 63,37 707,27 13 2176,09 12
13 SCHUFMANN Erik 4629,18 597,69 / - 53,67 865,47 5 39,84 828,31 8 1693,79 4 56,15 798,22 7 2492,01 3
14 KROGH Soren 4563,69 508,09 / - 70,00 663,57 23 41,04 804,09 10 1467,66 13 55,24 811,37 6 2279,03 9
15 DURIS Milan 4547,38 630,34 / - 63,40 732,65 18 52,19 632,31 31 1364,95 23 57,83 775,03 8 2139,99 15
16 STEIDLE Max 4522,44 521,30 / - 60,54 767,26 13 48,29 683,37 23 1450,63 15 75,93 590,28 28 2040,91 21
17 PERNER Mario 4499,57 531,98 / - 62,70 740,83 17 60,10 549,08 37 1289,91 29 84,25 531,99 36 1821,90 34
18 NEUDORFER Martin 4472,62 635,18 / - 59,89 775,59 12 43,74 754,46 16 1530,05 9 58,46 766,68 9 2296,72 7
19 EHARDT Raffael 4463,56 538,92 / - 86,19 538,93 37 48,22 684,36 21 1223,29 34 64,28 697,26 15 1920,55 26
20 MATACZYNO Jerzy 4424,16 667,07 / - 69,26 670,66 21 46,19 714,44 18 1385,10 22 66,30 1 676,02 17 2061,12 18
21 SIMO Vladimir 4417,07 477,46 / - 56,94 815,77 8 48,46 680,97 24 1496,74 10 93,87 477,47 39 1974,21 24
22 STARY David 4387,52 0 / - 59,37 782,38 11 38,19 864,10 4 1646,48 5 61,18 732,59 11 2379,07 5
23 KRICK Gerd 4376,32 0 / - 0,00 0,00 41 60,64 544,20 39 544,20 42 59,98 747,25 10 1291,44 41
24 CHRISTENSEN Jesper 4349,26 617,10 / - 69,97 663,86 22 43,30 762,12 13 1425,98 18 72,63 617,10 23 2043,08 20
25 MASNY Rudolf 4296,58 486,54 / - 73,53 631,71 27 47,37 696,64 19 1328,36 24 77,01 582,00 31 1910,36 27
26 NAVARCIK Ludek 4293,36 0 / - 80,23 578,96 32 39,71 831,02 7 1409,99 20 77,83 575,87 32 1985,86 23
27 KOHL Richard 4292,38 440,23 / - 71,16 652,75 25 74,96 440,23 41 1092,99 38 73,77 607,56 25 1700,55 38
28 STEINER Gerhard 4274,86 0 / - 80,46 577,31 33 55,33 596,42 36 1173,73 36 66,97 669,25 18 1842,98 31
29 IVAN Lubomir 4247,97 472,00 / - 72,76 638,40 26 50,02 659,74 29 1298,14 28 52,73 849,99 3 2148,13 13
30 SOUCEK Jiri 4202,28 634,03 / - 67,55 687,64 20 43,40 760,37 14 1448,01 16 70,69 1 634,04 22 2082,04 17
31 WEICHHARDT Michael 4201,07 0 / - 75,49 615,31 29 49,03 673,06 26 1288,37 30 0,00 0,00 42 1288,37 42
32 SCHUMACHER Werner 4200,80 528,20 / - 87,94 528,20 38 52,34 630,49 32 1158,69 37 75,67 592,31 27 1751,00 36
33 AMBROS Georg 4148,21 539,17 / - 86,15 539,18 36 43,28 762,48 12 1301,65 27 81,82 547,79 34 1849,44 29
34 CHIPZYNSKI Kamil 4129,92 514,28 / - 85,28 544,68 35 49,90 661,32 28 1206,00 35 87,15 514,29 38 1720,28 37
35 WINKLER Tomas 4058,09 528,53 / - 76,64 606,08 30 51,31 643,15 30 1249,23 32 84,80 528,54 37 1777,77 35

Round 3 

Fastest Time 44,82 by VOJTISEK VaclavFastest Time 46,45 by STARY Phillip

Round 1 Round 2 

Fastest Time 33 by PLCH Radovan

7

Fastest Time of the Day 33 by PLCH Radovan

created on 15.6.2014 at 11:56
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1 PRASCH Franz 5266,14 735,95 / -
2 PLCH Radovan 5206,68 464,16 / -
3 VOJTISEK Vaclav 5058,99 0 / -
4 TRSEK Miroslav 4932,81 668,45 / -
5 STARY Phillip 4829,16 523,48 / -
6 FELBERMAYER Karl 4808,98 601,20 / -
7 MATTHES Robert 4771,84 669,37 / -
8 KALENSKY Filip 4771,70 405,39 / -
9 NIELSEN Kai 4741,59 614,29 / -

10 GREIFENEDER August 4709,53 0 / -
11 JÄGER Bernhard 4679,21 603,85 / -
12 BENE Marian 4645,71 439,71 / -
13 SCHUFMANN Erik 4629,18 597,69 / -
14 KROGH Soren 4563,69 508,09 / -
15 DURIS Milan 4547,38 630,34 / -
16 STEIDLE Max 4522,44 521,30 / -
17 PERNER Mario 4499,57 531,98 / -
18 NEUDORFER Martin 4472,62 635,18 / -
19 EHARDT Raffael 4463,56 538,92 / -
20 MATACZYNO Jerzy 4424,16 667,07 / -
21 SIMO Vladimir 4417,07 477,46 / -
22 STARY David 4387,52 0 / -
23 KRICK Gerd 4376,32 0 / -
24 CHRISTENSEN Jesper 4349,26 617,10 / -
25 MASNY Rudolf 4296,58 486,54 / -
26 NAVARCIK Ludek 4293,36 0 / -
27 KOHL Richard 4292,38 440,23 / -
28 STEINER Gerhard 4274,86 0 / -
29 IVAN Lubomir 4247,97 472,00 / -
30 SOUCEK Jiri 4202,28 634,03 / -
31 WEICHHARDT Michael 4201,07 0 / -
32 SCHUMACHER Werner 4200,80 528,20 / -
33 AMBROS Georg 4148,21 539,17 / -
34 CHIPZYNSKI Kamil 4129,92 514,28 / -
35 WINKLER Tomas 4058,09 528,53 / -

7

Fastest Time of the Day 33 by PLCH Radovan
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62,64 735,95 24 2741,98 5 53,61 935,46 8 3677,44 2 50,64 756,12 3 4433,56 1
46,10 1000,00 1 2756,51 4 56,74 883,86 11 3640,37 3 51,27 746,83 7 4387,20 2
61,53 749,23 22 2623,17 8 50,61 990,91 2 3614,08 4 76,83 498,37 36 4112,45 4
58,23 791,69 15 2361,79 20 50,15 1000,00 1 3361,79 9 51,24 747,27 6 4109,06 5
51,35 897,76 5 2886,20 2 95,80 523,49 37 3409,69 6 59,14 647,45 27 4057,13 8
59,39 776,22 18 2231,40 23 57,59 870,81 13 3102,21 18 53,17 720,14 12 3822,36 16
56,64 813,91 12 2426,63 17 57,05 879,05 12 3305,68 10 54,30 705,16 16 4010,84 10
60,16 766,29 20 2447,56 15 52,59 953,60 5 3401,16 7 58,32 656,55 26 4057,71 7
51,41 896,71 6 2425,37 18 60,76 825,38 19 3250,75 11 52,24 732,96 9 3983,71 11
48,61 948,36 3 2352,71 21 61,71 812,67 22 3165,38 14 51,97 736,77 8 3902,16 12
72,87 632,63 34 2466,38 14 83,05 603,85 36 3070,24 20 38,29 1000,00 1 4070,24 6
53,30 864,92 11 2601,30 9 63,19 793,64 25 3394,93 8 87,08 439,71 38 3834,64 14
77,13 597,69 36 2492,01 12 73,61 681,29 31 3173,30 13 62,35 614,11 28 3787,41 19
60,89 757,10 21 2528,04 10 52,02 964,05 4 3492,10 5 67,95 563,50 31 4055,60 9
47,19 976,90 2 2486,55 13 79,56 630,34 34 3116,89 16 53,70 713,04 13 3829,92 15
69,28 665,42 32 2185,02 25 61,45 816,11 21 3001,13 22 73,45 521,31 34 3522,44 31
52,09 885,01 9 2174,92 26 53,63 935,11 9 3110,03 17 53,90 710,39 14 3820,42 17
59,76 771,42 19 2432,95 16 69,29 723,77 28 3156,72 15 56,25 680,71 20 3837,44 13
61,80 745,95 23 2127,58 27 67,05 747,95 26 2875,53 28 48,91 782,87 2 3658,40 23
66,33 1 695,01 28 2089,06 31 59,59 1 841,58 17 2930,64 26 57,40 667,07 24 3597,71 27
51,95 887,39 8 2384,14 19 78,38 639,83 32 3023,97 21 56,78 674,36 21 3698,33 21
53,27 865,40 10 3244,48 1 0,00 0,00 38 3244,48 12 68,91 555,65 33 3800,13 18
49,21 936,80 4 2228,25 24 70,47 711,65 29 2939,90 25 54,53 702,18 17 3642,08 24
66,09 697,53 27 2123,51 29 59,36 844,85 15 2968,36 23 52,97 722,86 11 3691,22 22
94,75 486,54 40 1910,36 38 53,36 939,84 7 2850,20 31 52,55 728,64 10 3578,84 28
57,04 808,20 14 2794,06 3 51,16 980,26 3 3774,32 1 73,77 519,05 35 4293,36 3
58,42 789,11 17 2049,43 32 59,55 842,15 16 2891,58 27 51,21 747,71 5 3639,29 25
51,72 891,34 7 2734,32 6 0,00 0,00 38 2734,32 35 53,93 709,99 15 3444,31 33
77,69 593,38 37 2269,50 22 61,25 818,78 20 3088,28 19 55,68 687,68 19 3775,96 20
67,85 1 679,44 29 2127,45 28 67,47 1 743,29 27 2870,74 29 58,26 657,23 25 3527,97 29
56,91 810,05 13 2098,42 30 58,80 852,89 14 2951,31 24 56,78 674,36 21 3625,67 26
74,96 614,99 35 1837,80 41 52,95 947,12 6 2784,92 32 57,17 669,76 23 3454,67 32
68,17 676,25 30 1986,52 34 70,56 710,74 30 2697,26 36 63,34 604,52 29 3301,77 36
70,22 656,51 33 1862,51 39 56,47 888,08 10 2750,59 34 67,54 566,92 30 3317,51 35
64,66 712,96 25 1962,19 37 61,88 810,44 23 2772,63 33 50,96 751,37 4 3524,00 30

Round 4 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 46,1 by PLCH Radovan

Round 5 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 50,15 by TRSEK Miroslav

Round 6 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 38,29 by JÄGER Bernhard

created on 15.6.2014 at 11:56
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1 PRASCH Franz 5266,14 735,95 / -
2 PLCH Radovan 5206,68 464,16 / -
3 VOJTISEK Vaclav 5058,99 0 / -
4 TRSEK Miroslav 4932,81 668,45 / -
5 STARY Phillip 4829,16 523,48 / -
6 FELBERMAYER Karl 4808,98 601,20 / -
7 MATTHES Robert 4771,84 669,37 / -
8 KALENSKY Filip 4771,70 405,39 / -
9 NIELSEN Kai 4741,59 614,29 / -

10 GREIFENEDER August 4709,53 0 / -
11 JÄGER Bernhard 4679,21 603,85 / -
12 BENE Marian 4645,71 439,71 / -
13 SCHUFMANN Erik 4629,18 597,69 / -
14 KROGH Soren 4563,69 508,09 / -
15 DURIS Milan 4547,38 630,34 / -
16 STEIDLE Max 4522,44 521,30 / -
17 PERNER Mario 4499,57 531,98 / -
18 NEUDORFER Martin 4472,62 635,18 / -
19 EHARDT Raffael 4463,56 538,92 / -
20 MATACZYNO Jerzy 4424,16 667,07 / -
21 SIMO Vladimir 4417,07 477,46 / -
22 STARY David 4387,52 0 / -
23 KRICK Gerd 4376,32 0 / -
24 CHRISTENSEN Jesper 4349,26 617,10 / -
25 MASNY Rudolf 4296,58 486,54 / -
26 NAVARCIK Ludek 4293,36 0 / -
27 KOHL Richard 4292,38 440,23 / -
28 STEINER Gerhard 4274,86 0 / -
29 IVAN Lubomir 4247,97 472,00 / -
30 SOUCEK Jiri 4202,28 634,03 / -
31 WEICHHARDT Michael 4201,07 0 / -
32 SCHUMACHER Werner 4200,80 528,20 / -
33 AMBROS Georg 4148,21 539,17 / -
34 CHIPZYNSKI Kamil 4129,92 514,28 / -
35 WINKLER Tomas 4058,09 528,53 / -
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Fastest Time of the Day 33 by PLCH Radovan
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53,16 832,58 6 5266,14 1
54,01 819,48 10 5206,68 2
46,76 946,54 3 5058,99 3
53,73 823,75 9 4932,81 4
57,33 772,02 16 4829,16 5
44,86 986,63 2 4808,98 6
58,16 761,00 17 4771,84 7
61,99 713,99 25 4771,70 8
58,40 757,88 18 4741,59 9
54,82 807,37 14 4709,53 10
72,68 608,97 33 4679,21 11
54,57 811,07 12 4645,71 12
52,58 841,76 5 4629,18 13
87,11 508,09 38 4563,69 14
61,69 717,46 24 4547,38 15
44,26 1000,00 1 4522,44 16
65,17 679,15 27 4499,57 17
69,68 635,19 32 4472,62 18
54,97 805,17 15 4463,56 19
53,49 827,44 8 4425,16 20
61,58 718,74 22 4417,07 21
75,35 587,39 34 4387,52 22
60,28 734,24 20 4376,32 23
67,26 658,04 30 4349,26 24
61,58 1 718,74 22 4297,58 25
0,00 0,00 40 4293,36 26

67,77 653,09 31 4292,38 27
53,29 830,55 7 4274,86 28
93,77 472,01 39 4247,97 29
65,54 675,31 28 4203,28 30
76,92 575,40 35 4201,07 31
59,32 746,12 19 4200,80 32
52,29 846,43 4 4148,21 33
54,48 812,41 11 4129,92 34
82,87 534,09 37 4058,09 35

Round 7 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 44,26 by STEIDLE Max

created on 15.6.2014 at 11:56
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Round 3 

Fastest Time 44,82 by VOJTISEK VaclavFastest Time 46,45 by STARY Phillip

Round 1 Round 2 

Fastest Time 33 by PLCH Radovan

7

Fastest Time of the Day 33 by PLCH Radovan

36 GRÜNAUER Christian 3956,86 551,63 / - 79,41 584,94 31 47,76 690,95 20 1275,89 31 81,25 551,63 33 1827,52 33
37 ECKART Johann 3923,07 489,76 / - 57,80 803,63 10 53,40 617,98 34 1421,61 19 76,19 588,27 29 2009,88 22
38 DANZINGER Franz 3904,26 558,09 / - 83,23 558,09 34 48,22 684,36 21 1242,46 33 76,29 587,50 30 1829,95 32
39 MOSER Leo 3608,32 385,61 / - 90,43 513,66 39 62,94 524,31 40 1037,97 39 116,23 1 385,61 41 1423,58 39
40 OBERRIEDMÜLLER Richard 3328,93 0 / - 60,61 766,38 14 60,39 546,45 38 1312,82 25 83,53 536,57 35 1849,40 30
41 GAUBATZ Lukas 2666,86 0 / - 64,57 719,37 19 43,64 756,19 15 1475,56 11 53,66 835,26 5 2310,82 6
42 PLÖSCHBERGER Hannes 1968,42 0 / - 74,34 624,83 28 48,65 678,31 25 1303,15 26 67,27 1 666,27 20 1969,42 25
43 CHWATAL Horst 0,00 0 / - 0,00 0,00 41 0,00 0,00 42 0,00 43 0,00 0,00 42 0,00 43

created on 15.6.2014 at 11:56
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1 PRASCH Franz 5266,14 735,95 / -
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Fastest Time of the Day 33 by PLCH Radovan

36 GRÜNAUER Christian 3956,86 551,63 / -
37 ECKART Johann 3923,07 489,76 / -
38 DANZINGER Franz 3904,26 558,09 / -
39 MOSER Leo 3608,32 385,61 / -
40 OBERRIEDMÜLLER Richard 3328,93 0 / -
41 GAUBATZ Lukas 2666,86 0 / -
42 PLÖSCHBERGER Hannes 1968,42 0 / -
43 CHWATAL Horst 0,00 0 / -
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Round 4 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 46,1 by PLCH Radovan

Round 5 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 50,15 by TRSEK Miroslav

Round 6 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 38,29 by JÄGER Bernhard

66,04 698,06 26 1973,96 35 82,14 610,54 35 2584,50 39 55,64 688,17 18 3272,67 37
90,37 510,13 39 2030,23 33 59,69 840,17 18 2870,41 30 78,18 489,77 37 3360,18 34
78,35 588,39 38 1860,24 40 61,99 809,00 24 2669,25 37 68,14 1 561,93 32 3231,18 38
58,38 1 789,65 16 1827,62 42 79,23 1 632,97 33 2460,59 41 92,35 414,62 39 2875,21 39
68,72 670,84 31 2520,24 11 0,00 0,00 38 2520,24 40 0,00 0,00 40 2520,24 41

129,48 356,04 41 2666,86 7 0,00 0,00 38 2666,86 38 0,00 0,00 40 2666,86 40
0,00 1 0,00 42 1969,42 36 0,00 1 0,00 38 1969,42 42 0,00 0,00 40 1969,42 42
0,00 0,00 42 0,00 43 0,00 0,00 38 0,00 43 0,00 0,00 40 0,00 43

created on 15.6.2014 at 11:56
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36 GRÜNAUER Christian 3956,86 551,63 / -
37 ECKART Johann 3923,07 489,76 / -
38 DANZINGER Franz 3904,26 558,09 / -
39 MOSER Leo 3608,32 385,61 / -
40 OBERRIEDMÜLLER Richard 3328,93 0 / -
41 GAUBATZ Lukas 2666,86 0 / -
42 PLÖSCHBERGER Hannes 1968,42 0 / -
43 CHWATAL Horst 0,00 0 / -
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Round 7 (1 Discard Active)

Fastest Time 44,26 by STEIDLE Max

64,69 684,19 26 3956,86 36
78,63 562,89 36 3923,07 37
65,66 674,08 29 3905,26 38
60,29 734,12 21 3609,32 39
54,73 808,70 13 3328,93 40
0,00 0,00 40 2666,86 41
0,00 0,00 40 1969,42 42
0,00 0,00 40 0,00 43

created on 15.6.2014 at 11:56


